
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
47 
11 
79 
93 
36 
95 
98 
26 
78 
59 

Class 

E 
E 
EI 
E 
EI 
E 
EI 
EI 
EI 

Name 
MARCELINHO CAETANO 
THIAGO GODOY 
OSWALDO BARRUECO 
ANDERSON MUCHALI - PISTOLA 
RICARDO CESAR 
ANDRE RAMPAZZO 
LUIZ A. DA VEIGA 
MICHEL NETO 
ANDERSON RICARDO BRITAS 
RICARDO L. OLIVEIRA 

Laps 
2 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
5 
3 
1 
2 

Best Tm 
1:25.569 
1:25.577 
1:28.389 
1:30.238 
1:30.871 
1:31.344 
1:33.341 
1:35.079 
1:39.019 
1:42.939 

Diff 

0.008 
2.820 
4.669 
5.302 
5.775 
7.772 
9.510 

13.450 
17.370 

Gap 

0.008 
2.812 
1.849 
0.633 
0.473 
1.997 
1.738 
3.940 
3.920 

In Lap 
2 
4 
2 
3 
5 
4 
5 
3 
1 
1 

Best Speed 
128,528 
128,516 
124,427 
121,878 
121,029 
120,402 
117,826 
115,672 
111,070 
106,840 

Equipe 
PSBK 
PSBK 

HP RACING 

Sorted on best lap time
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2a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade 
Escola/Iniciante 1000cc 

Warm Up - Escola 1000 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:18:24 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

28/04/2019 08:13 
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